1
Table of Content
TUBE FITTING…………………………………………………………………………………….. 2-3
PIPE FITTING……………………………………………………………………………………… 4-5
SYPHON ………………………………………………………………………………..…………... 6-7
AIR HEADER………………………………………………………………………………………. 8
MANIFOLD VALVE…………………………………………………………………….…………. 9-10
FLANGE………………………………………………………………………………….…………. 11

2-MV-R-8N-8N-S6
11
CEIPL-  FLANGES  (HOW TO ORDER)
MOC FLANGE TYPE SIZE CLASS THREAD
SS 316 S6 Blind Flange BLRF 1/2" 150 NPT N
SS 304 S4 Slip On Flange SORF 3/4" 300 BSW BSW
DUPLEX DU Welding Neck Flange WNRF 1" 600 BSP BS
SUPERDUPLX SDU Socket Weld Flange SW 1x1/4" 900 BSPT BST
MILD STEEL MS Lap Joint Flange L J 1x1/2" 1500 M10 M10
A 105 CS
2 2500
ALLOY 20 A20
2x1/2
TITANIUM TN
3
BRASS BR
3x1/2
ALLOY 825 A8
4
ALLOY 625 A6
5
HASTEALLOY HA   6
8
10
12
14
16
18
20
24
FLANGE
To Place an order refer this code sequence from above table:
EX.   CEI-S6-SORF-3"-300-N
12
HOW TO ORDER
MOC
SS 316 S6
SS 304 S4
DUPLEX DU
SUPERDUPLX SDU
MILD STEEL MS
A 105 CS
ALLOY 20 A20
TITANIUM TN
BRASS BR
ALLOY 825 A8
ALLOY 625 A6
HASTEALLOY HA
TO PLACE AN ORDER REFER THIS CODE SEQUENCE FROM ABOVE TABLE
VALVE TYPE
Needle Valve (6000 psi) NV
Needle Valve (10,000 psi) HPNV
Needle Valve (CAST. BODY) CNV
Needle Valve (PANEL MTD.) PNV
Gauge Root Needle Valve GRNV
THREAD SIZE
1 1/16
2 1/8
3 3/16
4 1/4
6 3/8
8 1/2
12 3/4
16 1
24 1-1/2
32 2
THRED
TYPE
NPT N
BSW BSW
BSP BS
BSPT BST
M10 M10
NEEDLE VALVE
   CEI-NVT-S6-1/2”N-MM
NEEDLE VALVE
TYPE
CONNECTION TYPE
MALE TO MALE – MM
MALE TO FEMALE – MF
FEMALE TO FEMALE - FF
MOC
THREAD SIZE/THREAD
TYPE
13
HOW TO ORDER
TO PLACE AN ORDER REFER THIS CODE SEQUENCE FROM ABOVE TABLE
THRED
TYPE
NPT N
BSW BSW
BSP BS
BSPT BST
M10 M10
MOC
SS 316 S6
SS 304 S4
DUPLEX DU
SUPERDUPLX SDU
MILD STEEL MS
A 105 CS
ALLOY 20 A20
TITANIUM TN
BRASS BR
ALLOY 825 A8